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Prior Learning Assessment Review Board 
Membership List – Summer 2024 

 
Member Title Campus Email PLA Review  

Board Position 
Smith, Donna – Chair 
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Program Director -Surgical 
Assisting 

McKinney 
Campus DRSmith@collin.edu Director with Teaching 

Assignments - WF 

Chambers, Megan 
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Program Director - Diagnostic 
Medical Sonography 

McKinney 
Campus MLChambers@collin.edu Director with Teaching 

Assignments - WF 

Culpepper, Michele 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Professor – Sport & Recreation 
Management 

Frisco 
Campus MCulpepper@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

Johnson, Jeffery 
2021-22  2022-23  2023-24 

Professor - Supply Chain 
Management 

Frisco 
Campus JWJohnson@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

LaRocque, Landon 
2021-22  2022-23  2023-24 Professor - Welding Technology Technical 

Campus LPLaRocque@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

McAuliff, Pat 
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Program Director - Fire Science 
Public Safety 
Training 
Center 

PMcAuliff@collin.edu Director with Teaching 
Assignments - WF 

Means, Lisa 
2021-22  2022-23  2023-24 Professor - Photography Plano 

Campus LMeans@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

Musa, Karen 
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Executive Dean Courtyard 
Center KMusa@collin.edu Continuing Education 

(CE) Representative 

Redgraves, Chris 
2021-22  2022-23  2023-24 Professor – History Frisco 

Campus CRedgraves@collin.edu  Faculty - Transfer 

Reynolds, Kelley 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 Professor – Respiratory Care McKinney 

Campus KReynolds@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

Rodriguez, Maria 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Workforce Career Coach 
Automotive & Collision 
Technology 

Technical 
Campus MariaRodriguez@collin.edu Workforce Programs 

Coach 

Sanders, Brian 
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Program Director - HVAC and 
Welding 

Technical 
Campus BSanders@collin.edu Directors with Teaching 

Assignments 

Tinnen, Lupita 
2021-22  2022-23  2023-24 

Dean of Academic 
Affairs/Workforce 

Plano 
Campus LTinnen@collin.edu Workforce Administration 

Representative 

Tobin, Eric  
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Professor – Hospitality Frisco 
Campus ETobin@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

Williams, Julia 
2020-21  2021-22  2022-23 
2023-24  2024-25, 2025-26 

Professor - Business/HR 
Management 

Plano 
Campus JMWilliams@collin.edu Faculty - WF 

 
Ex - Officio Members 
 
Earley, Artorias 
 
Quezada, Lily 
 
Waits, Jennifer 

Technical Coordinator – 
Student Information Services 
Business Analyst – Student 
Information Services 
Registrar 

McKinney 
Campus 

acearley@collin.edu 
 
LQuezada@collin.edu 
 
JWaits@collin.edu 

Registrar Representative 

Hurtado-Diaz, Gloria 
External and Enrollment 
Reporting Manager – 
Institutional Research 

Higher 
Education 
Center 

GHurtado@collin.edu Institutional Research 
Office Representative 

Pugh, De’Aira Dean of Student & Enrollment 
Services 

Frisco 
Campus DHolloway@collin.edu Advising Representative 

Stewart, Karen Director – Testing  McKinney 
Campus KAStewart@collin.edu Testing Center 

Representative 
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Advisory Members 
 

Cameron, André Curriculum Specialist  
Higher 
Education 
Center 

972.599.3176 
acameron@collin.edu Academic Services 

Canales, Cece Curriculum Specialist 
Higher 
Education 
Center 

972.758.3804 
cececanales@collin.edu Academic Services 

Gunderson, Wendy Dean of Academic Services 
Higher 
Education 
Center 

972.985.3713 
wgunderson@collin.edu Academic Services 

Monroe, Sarah Curriculum Coordinator 
Higher 
Education 
Center 

972.985.3712 
smonroe@collin.edu Academic Services 

 
 
 
 
 


